

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 39/2013

DEBABRATA MISRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and permission to file
additional documents and stay and office report)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 3/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 51/2014

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 257/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 258/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 12/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For the parties:

Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Swapan Nandi, Adv.

Mr. Amitabrata Roy, Adv.

Mr. Debojyoti Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Soumi Kundu, Adv.

Ms. Momota C. Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Bikram Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Sudipta Das, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Jha, Adv.

IA no. 5/6 in WP(C) 39/2013 Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

HRD

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaramdas, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aishwarya Shandilya, Adv.

WB Board of Primary
Education

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterjee, Adv.

State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

State of WB

Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumitra G. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dasti to serve the unserved respondents, is
permitted.

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day in the
first week of December, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER